LED strip 14,4w/m - RGB (5m)

250203314

Tekniske data

Artikkelnummer
GTIN
Beskyttelsesklasse
P

Hoyde

Bredde

Dybde
Ledningslengde
Nettovekt
Kartongsterrelse
Driftsspenning
AC/DC

Dimbar

Antall lyskilder/moduler
Lyskilde

Lyskilde

Strélevinkel

Nordesign AS, Brgsetekra 7, 7069 Trondheim « TIf. 73 84 95 50 « E-post: nordesign@nordesign.no « www.nordesign.no

250203314
7070952102681

n

20

0.22

500

1.01

100

0.197

100

12V DC

DC

Avhengig av stramforsyning
300

300xSMD5050 Epistar 120°
300xSMD5050 Epistar

120

NOR




